
Offical Cheat Sheet

Date  Saturday 4th March 2023

Location  Stanley Rereation Reserve. Pioneer Rd. Stanley VIC 3747

Times  11am to 8pm

Tickets  All tickets are available online at springditch.com and will also be for 
available on the gate (Cash Only) for the same prices. Buy online for smooth sailing!

Bus Catch the Spring Ditch express from Beechy to the festival and back again! 
Travel is between the Telegraph Station on Ford Street direct to the festival. 
Getting There: First bus leaves for Spring Ditch at 10:30am with following services in 
45min to 1 hour intervals. Getting Back: buses returning to Beechworth start at 4:30pm 
with following services in 45min to 1 hour intervals up until 8pm. Tix at springditch.
com or on the day in person. *If you drive out and end up having a few drinks, be a 
rad unit and get the bus back to town!

Cash / Eftpos Bring Cash! The internet on site is really dodgy! We’ll have eftpos 
but it’ll be very up and down, and at many times will just not work. Our bar and vendors 
will have eftpos in some cases, but there’ll be raffles and a few other things that are strictly 
cash only. Bring cash for trip down memory lane and for a much smoother experience!

Water Bring Some! We’ll have limited free water on site. There will be water on 
sale with our vendors, but save your dosh and pack a bit of H2O.

Bar The Madman’s Gully Bar is fully stocked and ready for you. No BYO Please!

Food We’ve got some great food vendors on site, pack a picnic if you prefer though!

Parking Parking is available on streets only please. Once full, we have overflow 
parking available at Snowy’s Paddock (31 Pioneer Rd. Stanley) which is very close. 
Throw $2 in the bucket at the gate, which goes into the charity pool, and park up! 

Picnic Rugs / Chairs / Comfy Stuff Bring it! Make yoursleves at home. 
Set up a rad base camp. Prepare for all weather too, you never know!  

Pets Gotta leave them at home sorry, not like the bloody old days!

Murray Valley Encephalitis (MVE) virus has been widely detected 
in mosquitoes across northern and central Victoria recently. For more info 
check here: www.betterhealth.vic.gov.au/protectyourself-mosquito-borne-disease

We acknowledge the Traditional Owners of this land and pay our respect to their Elders
past and present.We celebrate and respect their culture and the memory of their ancestors.

Photos by Rita Lazauskas & Bruce Derrick(Burke Museum Collection) + Richard Iscov



Times Main Stage DJ Van Oval Elsewhere

11:00am Gates Open!
Indigo Shire
Future Proof
Action Group

Games &
Activities

(Chill Zone)

12:00pm Strongperson

BPS Games 
Running Race + 
Apple & Spoon 

Race

12:30pm BMF Rock 
School

1:00pm Strongperson

BPS Games
 Sack Relay Race

BPS Games
Musical Statues

1:30pm Droid
Spring Ditch 
Tennis Clinic 

(Tennis Courts)

2:10pm Strongperson 
Main Event

2:40pm Liv Cartledge & 
Band

3:20pm Big Wheel
Dragonfly 

Project 
(Chill Zone)

3:50pm Dress Up Parade 
& Judging

4:00pm DJ Jane Doe

4:30pm Big Wheel
Dragonfly 

Project 
(Chill Zone)

5:00pm Benny Walker

5:50pm Golden Boot 
Toss

6:15pm The Meanies

7:15pm DJ Jane Doe

Plus heaps of stuff! Old Cranks Car Display, Roving Performers, Stanley Atheneum, 
Kid’s Chill Zone (Quercus & The Beechworth Toy Library), Goono’s History Booth + more!


